
Hoisting o f Tender D ccument & N o tification for Prequalified Cont...

' Subject: Hoisting ofTender Document & tiotification for prequalified Contractors - North
Region f()r Renovation North Region oranch
From: Fa-han Amir <farhan.amir@sindhbankltd.com>
Date: 10/'2712015 5;05 PM

To:'shahzad baig'<shahzad.begg@sindhbankltd.com>, "shahid.khan@sindhbankltd.com"
<shahid. khan @sind h ban kltd.com>, Mohammad Saleem
<mohammad.saleem@sindhbankltd.com>, ZULQARNATN MEMON
<zulqarn.)in.memon@sindhbankltd.com>, tenders@pprasindh.gov.pk,
junaid.sh aikh@sind h ban kltd.com

Dear All,

Sealed bid; are invited under SPPRA Rules, 2010 (Amended 2013) from the panel of approved contractors
ua‖ |:d)′ refers SPPRA Serial No 22847,for the fo‖ owinA wO

S No Descripdon Avanab‖ itv Of Tenderノ

Bid Oo口 ments

Last Date/Time of
submlsslon ot 8id

Tender/ Bld Openlng
Date/Tlme

（
）

Renovation etc. of
Bahawalpur granch,

lslamic BankinS

23/10/2015

to

l1/11/2015

12/11/2015

uptO

1345 Hrs

12/11/2015

at

1445 Hrs

02

Renovahon etc, of
Oadyal Branch, AIK

lslamic Sanking

28710/2015

to

l1/11/2015

12711/2015

upto

1400 Hrs

12ノ 11/2015

nt

1500 Hrs

F-11Markar,
lslamabad Branch,

28/10/2015

to

l1/11/2015

12/11/2015

uptO

1415 Hrs

12/11/2015

at

1515 Hrs

04
Renovation etc. of

Rawalakot Branch, AJ(

28/10/2015

to

l1/11/2015

12/11/2015

upto

1430 Hrs

12′ 11′ 2015

at

1530 Hrs

Tender doc!ments and other relevant details may be collected (during office hours) on submission of e written
request (sp€cimen attached) on company's lett€rhead from the followinB address on payment of Rs.300/-
(Non-Refun(lable), throuBh pay order in the name of "SINDH EANK LlMlTED".

2% of the total bid cost as a 8id Security in the form of pay order, call on deposit, demand draft or Bank Suarantee in
the name 01 stNDH BANK LtMtTED with the FINANCIAI PROPOSAL is mandatory.
No tend€r \Iill be accepted without Bid Security & such tende(, will be reiected out rightly.
The Bidder rnav download the biddinE document from Sindh Bank Ltd / SPPRA websites and deposit the same along
with the tender fee.

This notificaion along with tender doqrment are available on the web-sites of Sindh Bank Limited

(www.sindh ba nkltd.com l & sPPRA (www.oprasind h.gov.pk).

-l. a\, -
_uL_.! p><.

'-.
3いQ

…:0■

l of2 10/27/20155:06P



Hoisting ofTender Document & Notification for Prequalified Cont...

- ln c:se of rndesirable circumstances on submission/openlng date & time or if Government declares Holiday the
tender sha I be submitted/opened on the next workfng day at the same time & venue.
Address fof submirsion/venue of opening of fnder Documents is as underl
U Col. (Rl Shahz.d Begg

AEVP - Heal of Administration Division
Sindh Eanl timited, Basement-2 Floor,
Federetlon House, Abdullah Shah chazi Road,
Clifton, (:rrchi-75600, Pakistan.

Offlce: +92'21-35829363
Fax: +92-21-35870543

-Attachm:nts:

Bahawalpur Drawing.pdf 206 KB

Dadyal Drawing.pdf 112 KB

F-11,1s amabad Drawing.pdf 301 KB

NlT. R€novation of etc. 4 Branches.pdf 160 KB

Rawlalot Drawing.pdf 105 KB

Reviserl Request Letterpdf 70 KB

TD- Relovation of Bahawalpur Branch lslamic Banking.pdf 842 KB

TD- Relovation of Dadyal Eranch lslamic Banking.pdf 842 KB

TD- Relovation of F-11 Markaz Branch.pdf 847 KB

TD- Rerrovaion of Rawalakot Branch.pdf 842 KB

2)F2 r0 127 /201s s:06 t


